
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-1060 Name: PW/CM - Port Headquarters Tenant Security
Improvements D5

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:11/14/2013 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/3/2013 12/3/2013

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute contract amendments to increase the
aggregate total of the contract authority for existing Job Order Contracting (JOC) contractors: New
Creation Builders, Exbon Development, Bitech Construction, Allstate Engineering, and Thomasville
Construction by $3,764,726 from $24,860,227 to $28,624,953 for Tenant and Security Improvements
at the Interim Port Headquarters Building; and

Authorize City Manager to execute an amendment to the contract with the Gordian Group for access
rights to their proprietary Pro-Gen software and to provide professional services to manage the JOC
program, and increase the amount by $75,000, from $492,500 to $567,500, for Tenant and Security
Improvements at the Interim Port Headquarters Building.  (District 5)

Sponsors: Public Works, City Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 120313-R-31sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council12/3/2013 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

